
Class Driver No. Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Best

SS David Green 84 Corvette 54.02 53.4369 52.23 DNS DNS 52.23

Curt Meinecke 66 Porsche 911 64.886 61.287 60.358 58.808 57.172 57.172

Fred Johnson 26 Corvette 60.538 59.872 61.221 60.85 69.57 59.57

BS Jim French 74 Corvette 55.404 54.805 53.708 54.661+2 DNF 53.708

Jeff Patterson 34 Subaru Sti 61.909 60.401 59.185 59.686 59.222 59.185

CS Bill Preheim Miata 58.972 57.494 57.955 58.088 57.217 57.217

CSL Connie Preheim 11 Miata 66.674 68.607 64.921 63.936 66.289 63.936

DS Bill Dayton 63 Cobalt SS 58.835+1 57.99 58.065 59.013 58.314 57.99

ES David Boss 7 Pont Fiero 66.3 63.011 62.782+2 64.406+1 62.658 62.658

Lloyd Hull 1 Pont Fiero 68.851 67.715 68.169 68.625 69.717 67.715

FS Jesse Zimmerman 65 Mustang 59.205 59.85 59.319+1 DNF DNS 59.205

HS Barry Stockinger 8 S10 Xtreme 65.265+3 65.341 65.023 65.883+5 64.82 64.82

Matthew Juenemann 27 Daytona 73.567 69.405 68.101 67.86 66.835 66.835

STO4 Ian Lewis Impreza 65.645 64.129 63.172 62.711+1 61.735 61.735

Zach Martin 77 Sentra SE-R 66.851 DNF 65.243 64.781 63.366 63.366

Daniel Swenson Miata DNF 67.033 65.965 64.379 64.438 64.379

STO6 Rodney Becker Pontiac G6 68.673 65.708 65.572 64.302 64.581+1 64.302

STO8 Dennis Smith 6 Mustang 57.422+1 58.018 59.708+2 57.572 57.214 57.214

Casey Herrman 44 BMW 540i 64.233 62.331+1 63.088 62.776 61.480+1 62.776

STO8L Nancy Smith 9 Mustang 61.288 60.019 59.918 58.657 59.436 58.657

STS Cooper Pierce Honda Civic 60.707 59.794 59.739 60.317 60.574 59.739

Robert Davis 91 Miata DNF 75.773 DNF DNF 76.1 75.773

STX Trevor Silva 8 Mazda Rx 59.626 58.555+2 58.717 72.314+1 59.182+1 58.717

ESP Casey Zimmerman 2 Mustang 58.471 57.591+2 DNF 58.132+1 58.447+1 58.471

FSP Monte Rans Renault GTA 62.433 60.912 61.717 DNF DNS 60.912

SSM Dave Brown 99 Miata 69.93 64.922 63.983 64.843 DNF 63.983

SM Dylan Becker Honda Civic 61.837+1 59.578+3 59.547+4 61.223+1 61.163+2 63.223

CP Anthony Dail 28 Mustang DNF 61.361 DNF DNS DNS 61.361

EP Jared Adamson Honda CRX 64.415+1 63.227+1 62.378 64.018 62.028+2 62.378

EPL Liz Sehl Honda CRX 74.206 70.096 68.508 66.164 66.11 66.11

F125 Artt Mann 88 FirstKart 55.822 58.022 54.996 55.071 55.302 54.996

Christophe Cates 38 First Kart DNF DNF 56.5 DNF DNF 56.5

FSAE Eric Cunningham 12 Shocker Racing 51.779 DNF 48.64 DNF 51.469 48.64 FTD

John Boggs 12 Shocker Racing 95.155 53.916 51.849 50.663 50.477 50.477

Gordon Hanisch 42 Powercat 92.018 60.564 55.271 54.547 52.497 52.497

Brian Hagen 24 Powercat 58.111+1 54.05 53.674 52.516 53.201 52.516

Tim Mourlam 24 Powercat 55.332+1 60.617 60.667 54.392 53.03 53.03

Evan Pistora 42 Powercat 59.954 52.608+1 53.965 53.819+1 66.451+1 53.965

Joe Losito K-State DNF 56.573 64.14 54.894 57.126 54.894
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Class Driver Car      Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Best PAX

SS David Green Corvette 54.02 53.4369 52.23 DNS DNS 52.23 44.76111

BS Jim French Corvette 55.404 54.805 53.708 54.661+2 DNF 53.708 45.06101

DS Bill Dayton Cobalt SS 58.835+1 57.99 58.065 59.013 58.314 57.99 47.37783

CS Bill Preheim Miata 58.972 57.494 57.955 58.088 57.217 57.217 47.66176

FSAE Eric Cunningham Shocker Racing 51.779 DNF 48.64 DNF 51.469 48.64 47.71584

STX Trevor Silva Mazda Rx 59.626 58.555+2 58.717 72.314+1 59.182+1 58.717 48.38281

FS Jesse Zimmerman Mustang 59.205 59.85 59.319+1 DNF DNS 59.205 48.96254

SS Curt Meinecke Porsche 911 64.886 61.287 60.358 58.808 57.172 57.172 48.99640

STS Cooper Pierce Honda Civic 60.707 59.794 59.739 60.317 60.574 59.739 49.16520

ESP Casey Zimmerman Mustang 58.471 57.591+2 DNF 58.132+1 58.447+1 58.471 49.46647

FSAE John Boggs Shocker Racing 95.155 53.916 51.849 50.663 50.477 50.477 49.51794

BS Jeff Patterson Subaru Sti 61.909 60.401 59.185 59.686 59.222 59.185 49.65622

STO8 Dennis Smith Mustang 57.422+1 58.018 59.708+2 57.572 57.214 57.214 49.71897

FSP Monte Rans Renault GTA 62.433 60.912 61.717 DNF DNS 60.912 50.86152

STO8L Nancy Smith Mustang 61.288 60.019 59.918 58.657 59.436 58.657 50.97293

SS Fred Johnson Corvette 60.538 59.872 61.221 60.85 69.57 59.57 51.05149

HS Barry Stockinger S10 Xtreme 65.265+3 65.341 65.023 65.883+5 64.82 64.82 51.27262

FSAE Gordon Hanisch Powercat 92.018 60.564 55.271 54.547 52.497 52.497 51.49956

FSAE Brian Hagen Powercat 58.111+1 54.05 53.674 52.516 53.201 52.516 51.51820

ES David Boss Pont Fiero 66.3 63.011 62.782+2 64.406+1 62.658 62.658 51.69285

FSAE Tim Mourlam Powercat 55.332+1 60.617 60.667 54.392 53.03 53.03 52.02243

F125 Artt Mann FirstKart 55.822 58.022 54.996 55.071 55.302 54.996 52.35619

CP Anthony Dail Mustang DNF 61.361 DNF DNS DNS 61.361 52.77046

HS Matthew Juenemann Daytona 73.567 69.405 68.101 67.86 66.835 66.835 52.86649

FSAE Evan Pistora Powercat 59.954 52.608+1 53.965 53.819+1 66.451+1 53.965 52.93967

CSL Connie Preheim Miata 66.674 68.607 64.921 63.936 66.289 63.936 53.25869

STO4 Ian Lewis Impreza 65.645 64.129 63.172 62.711+1 61.735 61.735 53.64772

F125 Christophe Cates First Kart DNF DNF 56.5 DNF DNF 56.5 53.78800

EP Jared Adamson Honda CRX 64.415+1 63.227+1 62.378 64.018 62.028+2 62.378 53.83221

FSAE Joe Losito K-State DNF 56.573 64.14 54.894 57.126 54.894 53.85101

STO8 Casey Herrman BMW 540i 64.233 62.331+1 63.088 62.776 61.480+1 62.776 54.55234

SM Dylan Becker Honda Civic 61.837+1 59.578+3 59.547+4 61.223+1 61.163+2 63.223 54.94079

STO4 Zach Martin Sentra SE-R 66.851 DNF 65.243 64.781 63.366 63.366 55.06505

ES Lloyd Hull Pont Fiero 68.851 67.715 68.169 68.625 69.717 67.715 55.86488

STO6 Rodney Becker Pontiac G6 68.673 65.708 65.572 64.302 64.581+1 64.302 55.87844

STO4 Daniel Swenson Miata DNF 67.033 65.965 64.379 64.438 64.379 55.94535

SSM Dave Brown Miata 69.93 64.922 63.983 64.843 DNF 63.983 55.98513

EPL Liz Sehl Honda CRX 74.206 70.096 68.508 66.164 66.11 66.11 57.05293

STS Robert Davis Miata DNF 75.773 DNF DNF 76.1 75.773 62.36118


